
Town of Herndon 

Mayor 

Steve J. DeBenedittis P.O. Box 763 
Herndon, VA 20170 
steve@herndonsteve.com 
www.herndonsteve.com  

Michael L. O'Reilly 
(incumbent)  

837 Moffett Forge Road 
Herndon, VA 20170  
mike@oreillyformayor.com 
OReillyForMayor.com  

Town Council 
(Elect six) 

Carol A. Bruce (Incumbent) 910 Locust Street 
Herndon, VA 20170 
carolbrcom@aol.com  

Dennis D. Husch 
(Incumbent) 

820 Jackson Street 
Herndon, VA 20170  
councilmanhusch@dhusch.com 
www.dhusch.com  

Connie Haines Hutchinson  1019 Van Buren Street 
Herndon, VA 20170  
connie@visitherndon.com 
connieforcouncil.com  

David A. "Dave" Kirby 1303 Benica Lane 
Herndon, VA 20170  
kirbyforcouncil@aol.com 
www.Kirbyforcouncil.com  

Steven D. Mitchell 
(Incumbent) 

1291 Monroe Street 
Herndon, VA 20170  
monroe1291@verizon.net 

J. Harlon Reece (Incumbent) 905 Elden Street 
Herndon, VA 20170  
harlon.reece@verizon.net 
hreece.com  

Jorge Rochac 1302 Dulles Place 
Herndon, VA 20170  
jorgerochacz@earthlink.net  

Robert R. Rudine 
(candidate has 
withdrawn) 

818 Alabama Avenue 
Herndon, VA 20170 
ircube@verizon.net 
bobrudine.org  

William B. "Bill" Tirrell 1016 Page Court 
Herndon, VA 20170-3645  
bill@tirrell4herndon.com  
www.tirrell4herndon.com  

Charlie D. Waddell 929 Barton Oaks Place 
Herndon, VA 20170  
428mach1@verizon.net  

Polling Place: 

Herndon Community Center 
814 Ferndale Ave., Herndon, VA 20170 

 


